
Overall Results

Time Pos Race # Surname Name Distance Category Gender

01:23:33 1 52 Lake Matthew 27km MTB Elite Male Male

01:28:58 2 65 Pretorius Casper 27km MTB Sub-junior Male Male

01:33:54 3 51 Meyer Gordon 27km MTB Elite Male Male

01:36:06 4 71 Botha Christo 27km MTB Elite Male Male

01:36:50 5 76 Van Wyk Conradie 27km MTB Sub-junior Male Male

01:36:53 6 3 Van Den Berg Ehrard 27km MTB Master Male Male

01:37:01 7 77 Eybers Philip 27km MTB Sub-junior Male Male

01:40:08 8 32 Lombaard Wynand 27km MTB Sub-vet Male Male

01:41:09 9 80 Cronje Marius 27km MTB Sub-vet Male Male

01:41:50 10 46 Hoffman Danthy 27km MTB Junior Male Male

01:42:01 11 28 Koen Juan 27km MTB Sub-vet Male Male

01:42:33 12 57 Fivaz Stoffel 27km MTB U-23 Male Male

01:45:30 13 60 Van Den Berg Cobus 27km MTB U-23 Male Male

01:47:14 14 63 Minnie Rudie 27km MTB Master Male Male

01:48:22 15 73 Van Eck Deon 27km MTB Grand Master Male Male

01:48:36 16 59 Famham Marcus 27km MTB U-23 Male Male

01:48:55 17 70 Goedhals Erika 27km MTB Vet Female Female

01:49:13 18 74 Terblanche Coen 27km MTB Master Male Male

01:49:27 19 29 Fermor Mike 27km MTB Vet Male Male

01:49:53 20 39 De Jager Steyn 27km MTB Vet Male Male

01:50:12 21 37 Serfontein Ricus 27km MTB Vet Male Male

01:50:40 22 20 Muller Lizelle 27km MTB Sub-vet Female Female

01:51:48 23 18 Du Preez Desiree 27km MTB Vet Female Female
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01:51:48 24 19 Du Preez Leonora 27km MTB Youth Female Female

01:52:09 25 56 De Villiers Felix 27km MTB Sub-junior Male Male

01:52:11 26 55 Du Preez Danie 27km MTB Vet Male Male

01:52:56 27 14 Pienaar DJ 27km MTB Vet Female Female

01:54:23 28 38 De Jager Hannelie 27km MTB Vet Male Male

01:58:20 29 24 Kruger Paul 27km MTB Elite Male Male

01:58:56 30 67 Pretorius Christiaan 27km MTB Vet Male Male

01:59:35 31 48 Kleynhans Steph 27km MTB Sub-vet Male Male

02:00:37 32 10 Hage Dionn 27km MTB Master Male Male

02:00:38 33 61 Horne Dalene 27km MTB Sub-vet Female Female

02:00:39 34 62 Horne John 27km MTB Sub-vet Male Male

02:01:44 35 47 Hoffman Liana 27km MTB Vet Female Female

02:03:15 36 64 Coetzee Henk 27km MTB Vet Male Male

02:03:21 37 58 Botha Wimpie 27km MTB Vet Male Male

02:04:05 38 53 Wessels Marchelle 27km MTB U-23 Female Female

02:04:35 39 50 Snyman Laura 27km MTB Sub-vet Female Female

02:04:35 40 49 Snyman Johannes Hendrik 27km MTB Sub-vet Male Male

02:06:08 41 27 Oosthuizen Deon 27km MTB Sub-vet Male Male

02:06:38 42 13 Grotepass Martin 27km MTB Master Male Male

02:07:30 43 69 Lombaard Niqi 27km MTB Sub-vet Female Female

02:07:31 44 68 Lombaard Andre 27km MTB Vet Male Male

02:07:41 45 1 Zwiegelaar Lizette 27km MTB Master Female Female

02:08:57 46 15 van der Westhuizen Christelle 27km MTB Vet Female Female

02:09:10 47 17 van der Westhuizen Laetitia 27km MTB U-23 Female Female

02:11:29 48 75 Bruwer Surene 27km MTB Sub-vet Female Female

02:11:30 49 72 Lotter MG 27km MTB Sub-vet Male Male

02:12:11 50 30 Fermor Debbie 27km MTB Vet Female Female

02:12:47 51 31 Schaefer Anne Simone 27km MTB Sub-vet Female Female

02:17:29 52 8 Kruyt John 27km MTB Grand Master Male Male

02:18:05 53 7 Stander Lere 27km MTB Sub-vet Female Female

02:18:10 54 22 Hechter Anita 27km MTB Master Female Female

02:21:50 55 25 Dimtellis Dominik 27km MTB Sub-vet Male Male

02:21:53 56 26 Dimatellis Marianthe 27km MTB Elite Female Female



02:23:22 57 79 Eybers Engela 27km MTB Vet Female Female

02:23:23 58 78 Eybers Flippie 27km MTB Master Male Male

02:23:56 59 44 van Heerden Sarel 27km MTB Vet Male Male

02:23:57 60 45 van Heerden Marna 27km MTB Vet Female Female

02:25:07 61 40 Wentzel Deon 27km MTB Vet Male Male

02:25:11 62 41 Wentzel Mariska 27km MTB Sub-vet Female Female

02:29:47 63 23 Van Niekerk Maans 27km MTB Sub-vet Male Male

02:38:00 64 54 Kaplan Kevin 27km MTB Master Male Male

02:43:07 65 34 van der Mescht Lize 27km MTB Junior Female Female

02:43:09 66 33 van der Mescht Mariza 27km MTB Vet Female Female

Overall Male Results

Time Pos Race # Surname Name Distance Category Gender

01:23:33 1 52 Lake Matthew 27km MTB Elite Male Male

01:28:58 2 65 Pretorius Casper 27km MTB Sub-junior Male Male

01:33:54 3 51 Meyer Gordon 27km MTB Elite Male Male

01:36:06 4 71 Botha Christo 27km MTB Elite Male Male

01:36:50 5 76 Van Wyk Conradie 27km MTB Sub-junior Male Male

01:36:53 6 3 Van Den Berg Ehrard 27km MTB Master Male Male

01:37:01 7 77 Eybers Philip 27km MTB Sub-junior Male Male

01:40:08 8 32 Lombaard Wynand 27km MTB Sub-vet Male Male

01:41:09 9 80 Cronje Marius 27km MTB Sub-vet Male Male

01:41:50 10 46 Hoffman Danthy 27km MTB Junior Male Male

01:42:01 11 28 Koen Juan 27km MTB Sub-vet Male Male

01:42:33 12 57 Fivaz Stoffel 27km MTB U-23 Male Male

01:45:30 13 60 Van Den Berg Cobus 27km MTB U-23 Male Male

01:47:14 14 63 Minnie Rudie 27km MTB Master Male Male

01:48:22 15 73 Van Eck Deon 27km MTB Grand Master Male Male

01:48:36 16 59 Famham Marcus 27km MTB U-23 Male Male

01:49:13 17 74 Terblanche Coen 27km MTB Master Male Male

01:49:27 18 29 Fermor Mike 27km MTB Vet Male Male

01:49:53 19 39 De Jager Steyn 27km MTB Vet Male Male

01:50:12 20 37 Serfontein Ricus 27km MTB Vet Male Male



01:52:09 21 56 De Villiers Felix 27km MTB Sub-junior Male Male

01:52:11 22 55 Du Preez Danie 27km MTB Vet Male Male

01:54:23 23 38 De Jager Hannelie 27km MTB Vet Male Male

01:58:20 24 24 Kruger Paul 27km MTB Elite Male Male

01:58:56 25 67 Pretorius Christiaan 27km MTB Vet Male Male

01:59:35 26 48 Kleynhans Steph 27km MTB Sub-vet Male Male

02:00:37 27 10 Hage Dionn 27km MTB Master Male Male

02:00:39 28 62 Horne John 27km MTB Sub-vet Male Male

02:03:15 29 64 Coetzee Henk 27km MTB Vet Male Male

02:03:21 30 58 Botha Wimpie 27km MTB Vet Male Male

02:04:35 31 49 Snyman Johannes Hendrik 27km MTB Sub-vet Male Male

02:06:08 32 27 Oosthuizen Deon 27km MTB Sub-vet Male Male

02:06:38 33 13 Grotepass Martin 27km MTB Master Male Male

02:07:31 34 68 Lombaard Andre 27km MTB Vet Male Male

02:11:30 35 72 Lotter MG 27km MTB Sub-vet Male Male

02:17:29 36 8 Kruyt John 27km MTB Grand Master Male Male

02:21:50 37 25 Dimtellis Dominik 27km MTB Sub-vet Male Male

02:23:23 38 78 Eybers Flippie 27km MTB Master Male Male

02:23:56 39 44 van Heerden Sarel 27km MTB Vet Male Male

02:25:07 40 40 Wentzel Deon 27km MTB Vet Male Male

02:29:47 41 23 Van Niekerk Maans 27km MTB Sub-vet Male Male

02:38:00 42 54 Kaplan Kevin 27km MTB Master Male Male

Overall Female Results

Time Pos Race # Surname Name Distance Category Gender

01:48:55 1 70 Goedhals Erika 27km MTB Vet Female Female

01:50:40 2 20 Muller Lizelle 27km MTB Sub-vet Female Female

01:51:48 3 18 Du Preez Desiree 27km MTB Vet Female Female

01:51:48 4 19 Du Preez Leonora 27km MTB Youth Female Female

01:52:56 5 14 Pienaar DJ 27km MTB Vet Female Female

02:00:38 6 61 Horne Dalene 27km MTB Sub-vet Female Female

02:01:44 7 47 Hoffman Liana 27km MTB Vet Female Female

02:04:05 8 53 Wessels Marchelle 27km MTB U-23 Female Female



02:04:35 9 50 Snyman Laura 27km MTB Sub-vet Female Female

02:07:30 10 69 Lombaard Niqi 27km MTB Sub-vet Female Female

02:07:41 11 1 Zwiegelaar Lizette 27km MTB Master Female Female

02:08:57 12 15 van der Westhuizen Christelle 27km MTB Vet Female Female

02:09:10 13 17 van der Westhuizen Laetitia 27km MTB U-23 Female Female

02:11:29 14 75 Bruwer Surene 27km MTB Sub-vet Female Female

02:12:11 15 30 Fermor Debbie 27km MTB Vet Female Female

02:12:47 16 31 Schaefer Anne Simone 27km MTB Sub-vet Female Female

02:18:05 17 7 Stander Lere 27km MTB Sub-vet Female Female

02:18:10 18 22 Hechter Anita 27km MTB Master Female Female

02:21:53 19 26 Dimatellis Marianthe 27km MTB Elite Female Female

02:23:22 20 79 Eybers Engela 27km MTB Vet Female Female

02:23:57 21 45 van Heerden Marna 27km MTB Vet Female Female

02:25:11 22 41 Wentzel Mariska 27km MTB Sub-vet Female Female

02:43:07 23 34 van der Mescht Lize 27km MTB Junior Female Female

02:43:09 24 33 van der Mescht Mariza 27km MTB Vet Female Female

Sub-Junior Male

Time Pos Race # Surname Name Distance Category Gender

01:28:58 1 65 Pretorius Casper 27km MTB Sub-junior Male Male

01:36:50 2 76 Van Wyk Conradie 27km MTB Sub-junior Male Male

01:37:01 3 77 Eybers Philip 27km MTB Sub-junior Male Male

01:52:09 4 56 De Villiers Felix 27km MTB Sub-junior Male Male

Youth Female

Time Pos Race # Surname Name Distance Category Gender

01:51:48 1 19 Du Preez Leonora 27km MTB Youth Female Female

Junior Male

Time Pos Race # Surname Name Distance Category Gender

01:41:50 1 46 Hoffman Danthy 27km MTB Junior Male Male



Junior Female

Time Pos Race # Surname Name Distance Category Gender

02:43:07 1 34 van der Mescht Lize 27km MTB Junior Female Female

U-23 Male

Time Pos Race # Surname Name Distance Category Gender

01:42:33 1 57 Fivaz Stoffel 27km MTB U-23 Male Male

01:45:30 2 60 Van Den Berg Cobus 27km MTB U-23 Male Male

01:48:36 3 59 Famham Marcus 27km MTB U-23 Male Male

U-23 Female

Time Pos Race # Surname Name Distance Category Gender

02:04:05 1 53 Wessels Marchelle 27km MTB U-23 Female Female

02:09:10 2 17 van der Westhuizen Laetitia 27km MTB U-23 Female Female

Elite Male

Time Pos Race # Surname Name Distance Category Gender

01:23:33 1 52 Lake Matthew 27km MTB Elite Male Male

01:33:54 2 51 Meyer Gordon 27km MTB Elite Male Male

01:36:06 3 71 Botha Christo 27km MTB Elite Male Male

01:58:20 4 24 Kruger Paul 27km MTB Elite Male Male

Elite Female

Time Pos Race # Surname Name Distance Category Gender

02:21:53 1 26 Dimatellis Marianthe 27km MTB Elite Female Female

Sub-Vet Male

Time Pos Race # Surname Name Distance Category Gender

01:40:08 1 32 Lombaard Wynand 27km MTB Sub-vet Male Male

01:41:09 2 80 Cronje Marius 27km MTB Sub-vet Male Male

01:42:01 3 28 Koen Juan 27km MTB Sub-vet Male Male

01:59:35 4 48 Kleynhans Steph 27km MTB Sub-vet Male Male

02:00:39 5 62 Horne John 27km MTB Sub-vet Male Male

02:04:35 6 49 Snyman Johannes Hendrik 27km MTB Sub-vet Male Male



02:06:08 7 27 Oosthuizen Deon 27km MTB Sub-vet Male Male

02:11:30 8 72 Lotter MG 27km MTB Sub-vet Male Male

02:21:50 9 25 Dimtellis Dominik 27km MTB Sub-vet Male Male

02:29:47 10 23 Van Niekerk Maans 27km MTB Sub-vet Male Male

Sub-Vet Female

Time Pos Race # Surname Name Distance Category Gender

01:50:40 1 20 Muller Lizelle 27km MTB Sub-vet Female Female

02:00:38 2 61 Horne Dalene 27km MTB Sub-vet Female Female

02:04:35 3 50 Snyman Laura 27km MTB Sub-vet Female Female

02:07:30 4 69 Lombaard Niqi 27km MTB Sub-vet Female Female

02:11:29 5 75 Bruwer Surene 27km MTB Sub-vet Female Female

02:12:47 6 31 Schaefer Anne Simone 27km MTB Sub-vet Female Female

02:18:05 7 7 Stander Lere 27km MTB Sub-vet Female Female

02:25:11 8 41 Wentzel Mariska 27km MTB Sub-vet Female Female

Vet Male

Time Pos Race # Surname Name Distance Category Gender

01:49:27 1 29 Fermor Mike 27km MTB Vet Male Male

01:49:53 2 39 De Jager Steyn 27km MTB Vet Male Male

01:50:12 3 37 Serfontein Ricus 27km MTB Vet Male Male

01:52:11 4 55 Du Preez Danie 27km MTB Vet Male Male

01:54:23 5 38 De Jager Hannelie 27km MTB Vet Male Male

01:58:56 6 67 Pretorius Christiaan 27km MTB Vet Male Male

02:03:15 7 64 Coetzee Henk 27km MTB Vet Male Male

02:03:21 8 58 Botha Wimpie 27km MTB Vet Male Male

02:07:31 9 68 Lombaard Andre 27km MTB Vet Male Male

02:23:56 10 44 van Heerden Sarel 27km MTB Vet Male Male

02:25:07 11 40 Wentzel Deon 27km MTB Vet Male Male



Vet Female

Time Pos Race # Surname Name Distance Category Gender

01:48:55 1 70 Goedhals Erika 27km MTB Vet Female Female

01:51:48 2 18 Du Preez Desiree 27km MTB Vet Female Female

01:52:56 3 14 Pienaar DJ 27km MTB Vet Female Female

02:01:44 4 47 Hoffman Liana 27km MTB Vet Female Female

02:08:57 5 15 van der Westhuizen Christelle 27km MTB Vet Female Female

02:12:11 6 30 Fermor Debbie 27km MTB Vet Female Female

02:23:22 7 79 Eybers Engela 27km MTB Vet Female Female

02:23:57 8 45 van Heerden Marna 27km MTB Vet Female Female

02:43:09 9 33 van der Mescht Mariza 27km MTB Vet Female Female

Master Male

Time Pos Race # Surname Name Distance Category Gender

01:36:53 1 3 Van Den Berg Ehrard 27km MTB Master Male Male

01:47:14 2 63 Minnie Rudie 27km MTB Master Male Male

01:49:13 3 74 Terblanche Coen 27km MTB Master Male Male

02:00:37 4 10 Hage Dionn 27km MTB Master Male Male

02:06:38 5 13 Grotepass Martin 27km MTB Master Male Male

02:23:23 6 78 Eybers Flippie 27km MTB Master Male Male

02:38:00 7 54 Kaplan Kevin 27km MTB Master Male Male

Master Female

Time Pos Race # Surname Name Distance Category Gender

02:07:41 44 1 Zwiegelaar Lizette 27km MTB Master Female Female

02:18:10 53 22 Hechter Anita 27km MTB Master Female Female

Grand Master Male

Time Pos Race # Surname Name Distance Category Gender

01:48:22 1 73 Van Eck Deon 27km MTB Grand Master Male Male

02:17:29 2 8 Kruyt John 27km MTB Grand Master Male Male


